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1. Elbert Clan 692,7 Punkte

Ringe Blattl Punkte Wertung
Elbert Vanessa 71 167,7 103,3

Elbert Thomas 83 35,7 247,3 247,3

Elbert Natascha 93 59,1 233,9 233,9

Schmid Andreas 76 76,0

Elbert Harald 82 151,5 130,5

Elbert Michaela 91 79,5 211,5 211,5

Elbert Gabi 68 68,0

2. Musikverein 691,7 Punkte

Ringe Blattl Punkte Wertung
Knöpp Armin 81 13,7 267,3 267,3

Nuiding Xaver jun. 89 80,0 209,0 209,0

Hummel Franz jun. 88 72,6 215,4 215,4

Straubinger Robert 74 149,1 124,9

Mengele Christian 66 66,0

Gayer Franz 56 56,0

3. Hohenstaufen - Straße 670,9 Punkte

Ringe Blattl Punkte Wertung
Rommer Brigitte 79 153,2 125,8

Ruf Edeltraud 88 52,0 236,0 236,0

Wasserbäch Silvia 83 97,4 185,6

Kapfer Jutta 89 73,1 215,9 215,9

Rettenberger Marianne 83 70,9 212,1

Gräßle Beate 89 70,0 219,0 219,0

Wasserbäch Roland 91 153,0 138,0

4. Obst und Gartenbauverein 663,1 Punkte

Ringe Blattl Punkte Wertung
Kronthaler Max jun. 92 31,5 260,5 260,5

Stutzmiller Fridolin 77 77,0

Wildner Herbert 95 53,6 241,4 241,4

Lemmer Dieter 88 126,8 161,2 161,2
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5. Eintracht AH 642,8 Punkte

Ringe Blattl Punkte Wertung
Kimmerle Franz 87 78,9 208,1 208,1

Wallner Frank 74 109,9 164,1

Grässle Dieter 85 67,8 217,2 217,2

Hummel Armin 61 183,7 77,3

Danner Anton 88 70,5 217,5 217,5

Lindenmayer Ernst 81 114,2 166,8

Kimmerle Karl-Josef 83 143,5 139,5

Lanzinger Günter 78 120,4 157,6

Hummel Ralf 77 190,2 86,8

Lenzer Gerwald 90 98,1 191,9

6. Tanzfreunde Staufen 599,5 Punkte

Ringe Blattl Punkte Wertung
Kulik Bernd 76 110,1 165,9 165,9

Hess Martin 84 95,0 189,0 189,0

Rose Mark 74 74,0

Stutzmiller Kerstin 78 33,4 244,6 244,6
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1.  Eggert Jochen        7,6 Teiler 
 

2. Sing Reinhold           9,5 Teiler 
 
3. Oleschak Andreas      11,2  Teiler 
 
4. Rettenberger Dieter     11.9 Teiler 
 
5. Knöpp Armin                  13,7 Teiler 
 
6. Hummel Wolfgang     16,7 Teiler 
 
7.  Nusser Julia                 16,9 Teiler 
 
8. Sing Bernhard      17,0 Teiler 
 
9. Nuiding Sandra      17,9 Teiler 
 
10. Lemmer Dieter      20,0 Teiler 
 
11. Danner Julian                    28,2 Teiler 
 
12. Kronthaler Max jun.     31,5 Teiler 
 
13. Kapfer Daniel       (37,9)        33,1 Teiler 
 
14. Ruf Edith       (81,3) 33,1  Teiler 
 
15. Elbert Natascha      (59,1) 33,4 Teiler 
 
16. Stutzmiller Kerstin    (121,1) 33,4 Teiler 
 
17. Elbert  Thomas      35,7 Teiler 
 
18. Hafner Marius      38,3 Teiler 
 
19. Danner Alexander     43,0 Teiler 
 
20. Nuiding Werner      48,5 Teiler 
 
21. Ruf Edeltraud      52,0 Teiler 
 



22. Ruf Siegfried      52,6 Teiler 
 
23.  Rettenberger Fabian     53,2 Teiler 
 
24. Wildner Herbert      53,6 Teiler 
 
25. Stutzmiller Fridolin     58,4 Teiler 
 
26. Kimmerle Franz      60,7 Teiler 
 
27. Palatin Dominique     64,7 Teiler 
 
28. Gräßle Dieter      67,8 Teiler 
 
29. Gräßle Beate      70,0 Teiler 
 
30. Danner Anton      70,2 Teiler 
 
31. Rettenberger Marianne     70,9 Teiler 
 
32. Hummel Franz jun.     72,6 Teiler 
 
33. Kapfer Jutta      73,1 Teiler 
 
34. Elbert Michaela      79,5 Teiler 
 
35. Nuiding Xaver jun.     80,0 Teiler 
 
36. Ruf Fridolin        87,2 Teiler 
 
37. Hess Martin      95,0 Teiler 
 
38. Wasserbäch Silvia      97,4 Teiler 
 
39. Lenzer Gerwald      98,1 Teiler 
 
40. Wallner Frank               109,9 Teiler 
 
41. Kulik Bernd             110,1 Teiler 
 
42. Lindenmayer Ernst            114,2 Teiler 
 
43. Lanzinger Günter             120,4    Teiler 
 
44. Kimmerle Karl-Josef            143,5 Teiler 



 
45. Straubinger Robert           149,1 Teiler 
 
46. Elbert Harald            151,5 Teiler   
 
47. Wasserbäch Roland           153,0 Teiler  
 
48. Rommer Brigitte            153,2 Teiler 
 
49. Elbert Vanessa             167,7  Teiler 
 
50. Hummel Armin            183,7 Teiler 
 
51. Hummel Ralf            190,2 Teiler 
 
52. Ruf Nathalie 
 
53. Rose Mark 
 
54. Elbert Gabi 
 
55. Schmid Andreas 
 
56.  Mengele Christian       
 
57. Danner Irene       
 
58. Gayer Franz 
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